Eastern
Passage

Horizon Centre
168 Redoubt Way
Phone: 902.465.5267

Adult programs are + HST. Senior discounts
apply to residents over 60 years of age.
Some program fees and/or details may
change over the course of registration. For
the latest details, visit halifax.ca/myREC
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Program Name Age Dates Time Days Facility Location Classes Price
Number
PRESCHOOL
42951 Pre Ballet 3-5Y Jan 11 - Mar 8, 2026 11:30AM - 11:15AM Sun Dance Studio Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $43.02
42906 Little Steps 3-5Y Jan 13 - Mar 12, 2026 9:15AM - 11:45AM Tue & Thu Preschool Room Horizon Recreation Centre 18 $215.10
42955 Hip Hop 3-5Y Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026 5:00PM - 5:45PM Wed Dance Studio Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $43.02
42890 Parent & Tot Basketball 2-3Y Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026 9:00AM - 9:45AM Sat Gymnasium North Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $43.02
42974 Basketball 4-5Y Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026 9:00AM - 9:45AM Sat Gymnasium South Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $43.02
42927 Tumblebugs 35Y Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026 11:00AM - 11:45AM Sat Dance Studio Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $43.02
42918 Tumblebugs 3-5Y Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026 10:00AM - 10:45AM Sat Dance Studio Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $43.02
42882 Parent & Tot Soccer 2-3Y Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026 10:00AM - 10:45AM Sat Gymnasium North Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $43.02
42966 Little Kickers 4-5Y Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026 11:00AM - 11:45AM Sat Gymnasium North Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $43.02
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42985 Ballet 6-9Y Jan 11 - Mar 8, 2026 11:30AM - 12:15PM Sun Dance Studio Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $43.02
43007 Theatre Kidz 7-11Y  Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026 5:30PM - 6:30PM Mon Multipurpose Room  Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $66.87
42983 Art Adventures 6-10Y Jan 13 - Mar 10, 2026 6:00PM - 7:00PM Tue Youth Room Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $66.87
43026 Art Adventures 9-12Y  Jan 13 - Mar 10, 2026 7:00PM - 8:00PM Tue Youth Room Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $66.87
42981 Cooking - Fun In The Kitchen 5-8Y Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026 3:15PM - 4:15PM Wed Kitchen Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $66.87
43032 Cooking - Fun In The Kitchen 9-12Y  Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026 4:30PM - 5:30PM Wed Kitchen Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $66.87
43027 Cooking - Fun In The Kitchen 9-12Y Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026 5:45PM - 6:45PM Wed Kitchen Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $66.87
42989 Hip Hop 6-9Y Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026 6:00PM - 6:45PM Wed Dance Studio Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $43.02
43001 Basketball 6-9Y Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026 6:00PM - 7:00PM Wed Gymnasium North Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $57.33
43043 Basketball 9-12Y  Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026 7:15PM - 8:15PM Wed Gymnasium North Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $57.33
42994 Floor Hockey 6-8Y Jan 15 - Mar 12, 2026 6:00PM - 7:00PM Thu Gymnasium South Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $57.33
43040 Floor Hockey 9-12Y  Jan 15 - Mar 12, 2026 7:15PM - 8:15PM Thu Gymnasium South Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $57.33
42991 All Sorts of Sports 6-9Y Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026 11:00AM - 11:00AM Sat Gymnasium South Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $57.33
43037 All Sorts of Sports 9-12Y  Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026 11:15AM - 12:15PM Sat Gymnasium South Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $57.33
42992 Soccer 6-9Y Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026 12:00PM - 1:00PM Sat Gymnasium North Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $57.33
43699 Home Alone Safety 9-12Y Jan 31, 2026 9:00AM - 2:00PM Sat Youth Room Horizon Recreation Centre 1 $60.00
46997 March Break Camp 6-12Y March 16-20, 2026 8:00AM- 5:00PM M-F Gymnasium Horizon Recreation Centre 1 $238.95
43048 Sketch & Draw 10-15Y Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026 6:00PM - 7:00PM Mon Youth Room Horizon Recreation Centre 9 $66.87
43696 Youth Leadership 13-16 Y Jan 24 & Jan 25, 2026 1:00PM - 4:00PM Sat & Sun Youth Room Horizon Recreation Centre 2 FREE

43700 Babysitter Basics 11-15Y Feb 28, 2026 9:00AM - 4:00PM Sat Youth Room Horizon Recreation Centre 1 $75.00
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43692 Yoga - Vinyasa Flow Beginner 19 Y+ Jan 11 - Mar 22, 2026 7:00PM - 8:00PM Sun Multipurpose Room  Horizon Recreation Centre 11 $73.59
43695 Circuit Fitness 19 Y+ Jan 12 - Mar 23, 2026 9:15AM - 10:15AM Mon Multipurpose Room  Horizon Recreation Centre 10 $73.59
43074 Circuit Fitness 19 Y+ Jan 12 - Mar 23, 2026 10:30AM - 11:30AM Mon Multipurpose Room  Horizon Recreation Centre 10 $73.59
43065 Musical Theatre 19 Y+ Jan 12 - Mar 23, 2026 6:30PM - 8:00PM Mon Multipurpose Room  Horizon Recreation Centre 10 $143.20
46957 Yoga HIIT 19 Y+ Jan 12 - Mar 30, 2026 6:30PM - 7:15PM Mon Dance Studio Horizon Recreation Centre 10 $50.20
46960 Yoga - Hatha Flow 19 Y+ Jan 12- Mar 30, 2026 7:30PM - 8:30PM Mon Dance Studio Horizon Recreation Centre 10 $66.90
43072 Circuit Fitness 19 Y+ Jan 14 - Mar 25, 2026 9:15AM - 10:15AM Wed Multipurpose Room  Horizon Recreation Centre 1 $73.59
43693 Yoga - Vinyasa Flow Beginner 19 Y+ Jan 14 - Mar 25, 2026 7:00PM - 8:00PM Wed Multipurpose Room  Horizon Recreation Centre 11 $66.90
43067 Tap 19 Y+ Jan 14 - Mar 25, 2026 7:00PM - 8:00PM Wed Gymnasium South Horizon Recreation Centre 11 $81.73



Program
Number
43075
43070
43069
43071
46992

Program Name

Body Blast
Hatha - Flow
Yoga - HIIT

Circuit Fitness
Sour Dough Starters

Age

19 Y+
19 Y+
19 Y+
19 Y+
19 Y+

Dates

Jan 15 - Mar 26, 2026
Jan 15 - Mar 26, 2026
Jan 15 - Mar 26, 2026
Jan 16 - Mar 27, 2026
Jan 31, Feb 28 & Mar 28

Time

6:00PM - 7:00PM
6:30PM - 7:30PM
7:45PM - 8:30PM
9:15AM - 10:15AM
12:00PM - 3:00PM

Days

Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Sat

Facility

Multipurpose Room
Dance Studio
Dance Studio

Multipurpose Room

Kitchen

Location

Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre

Classes

11
1"
11
11
3

Price

$73.59
$73.59
$55.22
$73.59
$76.41

DROP-INS

43076
43077
43079
43727
43080
43082

43063
43062

Messy Play
Pickleball
Open Gym
Adult Basketball
Senior Social
Yoga - Adams

Youth Centre Hours
Youth Night

PLEASE NOTE:

0-3Y
19 Y+
All Ages
19 Y+
55 Y+
19 Y+

12-16 Y
12-16 Y

Jan 11 - Mar 9, 2026
Jan 11- Mar 22, 2026

Jan 11- Mar 22, 2026
Jan 11- Mar 22, 2026
Jan 12 - Mar 30, 2026
Jan 13 - Mar 24, 2026

Jan 15 - Mar 12, 2026
Jan 16 - Mar 13, 2026

9:30 AM-11:00 AM
12:00 PM-2:00 PM

2:00 PM-4:00 PM
8:00 PM-10:00 PM
1:00 PM-4:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Mon
Tues

Thurs
Fri

Preschool Room
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Youth Room

Multipurpose Room

Youth Room
Youth Room, Gym,
Multipurpose Room

Adult programs are +HST and senior discounts apply to clients 60 years of age or older.
Some program fees and/or details may change over the course of registration. Visit Halifax.ca/MyRec for the most current information.

Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

9
11
11
11
12
11

9
9

$5.00
$5.00
FREE
$5.00
FREE
$10.00

FREE
FREE
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