

Eastern Passage



Program Number	Program Name	Age	Dates	Time	Days	Facility	Location	Classes	Price
Number				PRESCHOO	L				
42951	Pre Ballet	3-5 Y	Jan 11 - Mar 8, 2026	11:30AM - 11:15AM	Sun	Dance Studio	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$43.02
42906	Little Steps	3-5 Y	Jan 13 - Mar 12, 2026	9:15AM - 11:45AM	Tue & Thu	Preschool Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	18	\$215.10
42955	Hip Hop	3-5 Y	Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026	5:00PM - 5:45PM	Wed	Dance Studio	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$43.02
42890	Parent & Tot Basketball	2-3 Y	Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026	9:00AM - 9:45AM	Sat	Gymnasium North	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$43.02
42974	Basketball	4-5 Y	Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026	9:00AM - 9:45AM	Sat	Gymnasium South	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$43.02
42927	Tumblebugs	3-5 Y	Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026	11:00AM - 11:45AM	Sat	Dance Studio	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$43.02
42918	Tumblebugs	3-5 Y	Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026	10:00AM - 10:45AM	Sat	Dance Studio	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$43.02
42882	Parent & Tot Soccer	2-3 Y	Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026	10:00AM - 10:45AM	Sat	Gymnasium North	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$43.02
42966	Little Kickers	4-5 Y	Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026	11:00AM - 11:45AM	Sat	Gymnasium North	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$43.02
			,	CHILD		,			·
42985	Ballet	6-9 Y	Jan 11 - Mar 8, 2026	11:30AM - 12:15PM	Sun	Dance Studio	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$43.02
43007	Theatre Kidz	7-11 Y	Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026	5:30PM - 6:30PM	Mon	Multipurpose Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$66.87
42983	Art Adventures	6-10 Y	Jan 13 - Mar 10, 2026	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Tue	Youth Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$66.87
43026	Art Adventures	9-12 Y	Jan 13 - Mar 10, 2026	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Tue	Youth Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$66.87
42981	Cooking - Fun In The Kitchen	5-8 Y	Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026	3:15PM - 4:15PM	Wed	Kitchen	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$66.87
43032	Cooking - Fun In The Kitchen	9-12 Y	Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026	4:30PM - 5:30PM	Wed	Kitchen	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$66.87
43027	Cooking - Fun In The Kitchen	9-12 Y	Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026	5:45PM - 6:45PM	Wed	Kitchen	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$66.87
42989	Hip Hop	6-9 Y	Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026	6:00PM - 6:45PM	Wed	Dance Studio	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$43.02
43001	Basketball	6-9 Y	Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Wed	Gymnasium North	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$57.33
43043	Basketball	9-12 Y	Jan 14 - Mar 11, 2026	7:15PM - 8:15PM	Wed	Gymnasium North	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$57.33
42994	Floor Hockey	6-8 Y	Jan 15 - Mar 12, 2026	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Thu	Gymnasium South	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$57.33
43040	Floor Hockey	9-12 Y	Jan 15 - Mar 12, 2026	7:15PM - 8:15PM	Thu	Gymnasium South	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$57.33
42991	All Sorts of Sports	6-9 Y	Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026	11:00AM - 11:00AM	Sat	Gymnasium South	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$57.33
43037	All Sorts of Sports	9-12 Y	Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026	11:15AM - 12:15PM	Sat	Gymnasium South	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$57.33
42992	Soccer	6-9 Y	Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2026	12:00PM - 1:00PM	Sat	Gymnasium North	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$57.33
43699	Home Alone Safety	9-12 Y	Jan 31, 2026	9:00AM - 2:00PM	Sat	Youth Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	1	\$60.00
46997	March Break Camp	6-12 Y	March 16-20, 2026	8:00AM- 5:00PM	M-F	Gymnasium	Horizon Recreation Centre	1	\$238.95
				YOUTH					
43048	Sketch & Draw	10-15 Y	Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Mon	Youth Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$66.87
43696	Youth Leadership	13-16 Y	Jan 24 & Jan 25, 2026	1:00PM - 4:00PM	Sat & Sun	Youth Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	2	FREE
43700	Babysitter Basics	11-15 Y	Feb 28, 2026	9:00AM - 4:00PM	Sat	Youth Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	1	\$75.00
				ADULT					
43692	Yoga - Vinyasa Flow Beginner	19 Y+	Jan 11 - Mar 22, 2026	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Sun	Multipurpose Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$73.59
43695	Circuit Fitness	19 Y+	Jan 12 - Mar 23, 2026	9:15AM - 10:15AM	Mon	Multipurpose Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	10	\$73.59
43074	Circuit Fitness	19 Y+	Jan 12 - Mar 23, 2026	10:30AM - 11:30AM	Mon	Multipurpose Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	10	\$73.59
43065	Musical Theatre	19 Y+	Jan 12 - Mar 23, 2026	6:30PM - 8:00PM	Mon	Multipurpose Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	10	\$143.20
46957	Yoga HIIT	19 Y+	Jan 12 - Mar 30, 2026	6:30PM - 7:15PM	Mon	Dance Studio	Horizon Recreation Centre	10	\$50.20
46960	Yoga - Hatha Flow	19 Y+	Jan 12- Mar 30, 2026	7:30PM - 8:30PM	Mon	Dance Studio	Horizon Recreation Centre	10	\$66.90
43072	Circuit Fitness	19 Y+	Jan 14 - Mar 25, 2026	9:15AM - 10:15AM	Wed	Multipurpose Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$73.59
43693	Yoga - Vinyasa Flow Beginner	19 Y+	Jan 14 - Mar 25, 2026	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Wed	Multipurpose Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$66.90
43067	Tap	19 Y+	Jan 14 - Mar 25, 2026	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Wed	Gymnasium South	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$81.73

Program Number	Program Name	Age	Dates	Time	Days	Facility	Location	Classes	Price
43075	Body Blast	19 Y+	Jan 15 - Mar 26, 2026	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Thu	Multipurpose Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$73.59
43070	Hatha - Flow	19 Y+	Jan 15 - Mar 26, 2026	6:30PM - 7:30PM	Thu	Dance Studio	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$73.59
43069	Yoga - HIIT	19 Y+	Jan 15 - Mar 26, 2026	7:45PM - 8:30PM	Thu	Dance Studio	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$55.22
43071	Circuit Fitness	19 Y+	Jan 16 - Mar 27, 2026	9:15AM - 10:15AM	Fri	Multipurpose Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$73.59
46992	Sour Dough Starters	19 Y+	Jan 31, Feb 28 & Mar 28	12:00PM - 3:00PM	Sat	Kitchen	Horizon Recreation Centre	3	\$76.41
DROP-INS									
43076	Messy Play	0-3 Y	Jan 11 - Mar 9, 2026	9:30 AM-11:00 AM	Sun	Preschool Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	\$5.00
43077	Pickleball	19 Y+	Jan 11- Mar 22, 2026	12:00 PM-2:00 PM	Sun	Gymnasium	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$5.00
43079	Open Gym	All Ages	Jan 11- Mar 22, 2026	2:00 PM-4:00 PM	Sun	Gymnasium	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	FREE
43727	Adult Basketball	19 Y+	Jan 11- Mar 22, 2026	8:00 PM-10:00 PM	Sun	Gymnasium	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$5.00
43080	Senior Social	55 Y+	Jan 12 - Mar 30, 2026	1:00 PM-4:00 PM	Mon	Youth Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	FREE
43082	Yoga - Adams	19 Y+	Jan 13 - Mar 24, 2026	7:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Tues	Multipurpose Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$10.00
43063	Youth Centre Hours	12-16 Y	Jan 15 - Mar 12, 2026	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Thurs	Youth Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	FREE
43062	Youth Night	12-16 Y	Jan 16 - Mar 13, 2026	6:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Fri	Youth Room, Gym, Multipurpose Room	Horizon Recreation Centre	9	FREE

PLEASE NOTE:

Adult programs are +HST and senior discounts apply to clients 60 years of age or older.

Some program fees and/or details may change over the course of registration. Visit Halifax.ca/MyRec for the most current information.